
••• • • •
• . .

.of ¡
.. .

NOW, COVERED BY ISI



lB!!IiElI of
Occupational
andEnvironmental
Hygiene

Volume 9, Number 9
September 2012

A Joint Publication of AIHA ®
andACGIH®

EDITOR IN CHIEF
Mark Nicas, PhD, CIH
mnicas@berkeley.edu

EXECUTIVE COLUMN EDITOR
Leo T. Old, CIH, PE, CHFM
leo.old@stjude.org

PUBLISHERS
Tony Rizzuto, CAE
trizzuto@acgih.org

Peter O'Neil, CAE
poneil@aiha.org

MANAGING EDITOR
Ed Rutkowski
erutkowski@aiha.org

ASSOCIATE EDITOR
Sheila Brown
sbrown@aiha.org

SENIOR EDITORIAL ASSISTANT
Norma Firestone
nstone@berkeley.edu

MISS ION STATEMENT
The Journal of Occupational and Envi-

ronmental Hygiene is published to enhance
the knowledge and practice of occupational
and environmental hygiene and safety. The
journal provides a written medium for the
communication of ideas, methods, pro-
cesses, and research in the areas of occupa-
tional, industrial, and environmental hy-
giene; exposure assessment; engineering
controls; occupational and environmental
epidemiology, medicine, and toxicology; er-
gonomics; and other related disciplines.

http://oeh.informaworld.com

~AIHA"
Protectínq Worker Health

.~g].tr
Occupational and Envlronmental Health'

Departments

Engineering Case Report
Michae/ A Jayjock

0155 Commentary
Michae/ EI/enbecker

0172

Case Study
Kenneth W Fent
Srinivas Ourgam

0161 Continuing Education-
"The Action Level"@

0175

Case Study
Ju/ia Zhu
Ei/een Franko
Nicho/as Pave/chak
Rona/d OePersis

0167

Incidence of Percutaneous Injuries and Non-Reporting Rates 535
Among First-Aid Responders in Taiwan
Francis Fu-Sheng Wu, Mei-Wen Wu, Yung-Hua Chou,
Ming-Hui Ting, and Robert Siebers

Health Care Workers' Mobile Phones: A Potential Cause of 538
Microbial Cross-Contamination Between Hospitals
and Community
Cema/ Ustun and Mustafa Cihangirog/u

Field Application of the Nanoparticle Emission Assessment 543
Technique (NEAT): Task-Based Air Monitoring During
the Processing of Engineered Nanomaterials (ENM)
at Four Facilities
M. Methner, C. Beaucham, C. Crawford, L. Hodson, and C. Geraci

Variation in Penetration of Submicrometric Particles Through 556
Electrostatic Filtering Facepieces During Exposure to Paraffin
Oil Aerosol
Carme/a P/ebani, Stefano Listrani, Giovanna Tranfo,
and Francesca Tombo/ini


